

Our Commitment to Service

We at ICICI Bank are committed to delivering the best customer experience and to building lasting relationships based on TRUST.

- Transparent by providing you with complete information about all our products and services
- Responsive by delivering accurate, timely and complete solutions to all your needs
- Understanding your needs and delivering appropriate products and services
- Serving you with consistency at all times
- Treating you with fairness in all our interactions

आपकी सेवा के लिये दृढ़संकल्प

आईसीआईसीआई बैंक में हम, आपको बेहतरीन अनुभव तथा विश्वास के आधार पर निर्मित दीर्घकालीन सम्बन्ध प्रदान करने के लिये दृढ़संकल्प हैं।

- हमारी सभी बैंकिंग सेवाओं तथा उत्पादों के बारे में स्पष्ट जानकारी प्राप्त पारदर्शिता
- आपकी सभी बैंकिंग आवश्यकताओं के अनुकूल, तथा समय एवं सम्पूर्ण समाधान देने हेतु उत्तर
- आपकी बैंकिंग आवश्यकताओं को समझते हुए उपयुक्त उद्योग बैंकिंग उत्पाद एवं सेवाएं उपलब्ध
- हमेशा आपकी सेवा में उत्तर
- आपके साथ सभी व्यवहारों में निष्पक्ष



Branch: *Sahjanwa*

Base Br: 3201

A/C Open Dt: 12-09-2017

A/C Type: SBKII

SAHJANWA	SHUKLA NAGAR, NH
SB/BD A/c No: 320101500978	शुक्ला नगर / बार्गो, गोरखपुर
Name: SAHJANWA	
MICR Code: 273229068	
Nominee: Not Registered	
Customer Id: 558089473	
320101500978	

MR SACHCHIDA NAND RAI

SHAKTI NAGAR COLONY, SHIVPURI NEW COLONY, BARGO, SAHJANWA

GORAKHPUR

273016

Date दिनांक	Particulars विवरण	Cheque No. चेक नं.
19-07-2021	NFS/P3ENGK10/CASH	
23-07-2021	TRFR FROM:SALARY	
23-07-2021	NFS/DGOR0600/CASH	
26-07-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
27-07-2021	APBS/BLPGCM103429D	
29-07-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
29-07-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	
02-08-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	
06-08-2021	ATMDEC CHG/19-07-2	
18-08-2021	NEFT-ICIB212300003	
19-08-2021	NFS/18919001/CASH	
20-08-2021	VPS/VIJAY FILIN/20	
24-08-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
24-08-2021	VPS/SHRI RAMBIL/20	
24-08-2021	NFS/P3ENGK10/CASH	
27-08-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	
06-09-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
06-09-2021	VPS/SHRI RAMBIL/20	
13-09-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	
14-09-2021	NEFT-ICIB212570052	
17-09-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
20-09-2021	NFS/P3ENGK10/CASH	
20-09-2021	NFS/P3ENGK10/CASH	
20-09-2021	VPS/MSW YADAV M/20	
21-09-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	

Withdrawal पिआसी	Deposit जमा	Balance शे	Initials आरंभ
	1600.00	1656.17Cr	
	9800.00	11456.17Cr	
9000.00		2456.17Cr	
1500.00		956.17Cr	
	59.05	1015.22Cr	
500.00		515.22Cr	
	11.25	526.47Cr	
	3.75	530.22Cr	
29.50		500.72Cr	
	21000.00	21500.72Cr	
9000.00		12500.72Cr	
1000.00		11500.72Cr	
500.00		11000.72Cr	
360.00		10640.72Cr	
9000.00		1640.72Cr	
	3.75	1644.47Cr	
500.00		1144.47Cr	
475.00		669.47Cr	
	3.75	673.22Cr	
	21000.00	21673.22Cr	
500.00		21173.22Cr	
9000.00		12173.22Cr	
9000.00		3173.22Cr	
620.00		2553.22Cr	
	3.75	2556.97Cr	

Date दिनांक	Particulars विवरण	Cheque No. चेक नं.
23-09-2021	VPS/MSW YADAV M/20	
27-09-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
28-09-2021	APBS/BPCL LPG SUBS	
30-09-2021	320101500978: Int. P	
30-09-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	
08-10-2021	VPS/MODERN FILL/20	
12-10-2021	VISA REF MODERN FI	
13-10-2021	NEFT-ICIB212860026	
13-10-2021	NFS/DGOR0600/CASH	
13-10-2021	NFS/DGOR0600/CASH	
22-10-2021	ATM/SACWL681/CASH	

Withdrawal वितरणी	Deposit उप	Balance शेष	Initials आरंभ अक्षर
		2116.97Cr	
440.00		1616.97Cr	
500.00		1676.02Cr	
	59.05	1700.02Cr	
	24.00	1703.77Cr	
	3.75	1203.77Cr	
500.00		1207.52Cr	
	3.75	22207.52Cr	
	21000.00	13207.52Cr	
9000.00		4207.52Cr	
9000.00		1207.52Cr	
3000.00			